Industrial L2+ Managed 8-port 10/100/1000Base-TX (Non-
PoE/PoE+/PoE++) + 2-port 100/1000Base-SFP + 2-port RS485/422/232
Serial Switch with Redundant DC Power Inputs
FR-7M3208S • FR-7M3208SP • FR-7M3208SBT
L2+ Managed Ethernet Switches
Experience unparalleled performance with the Layer 2+ Plus Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch,
designed specifically for demanding industrial environments. Engineered for exceptional stability and
reliability, this switch ensures seamless Ethernet transmission in factories, outdoor settings, and harsh

DC9-56V
49
Ordering Information
Available Model Description
Input
Voltage
Operating
Temp.
FR-7M3208S Industrial L2+ Managed 8-port 10/100/1000Base-TX + 2-port
100/1000Base-SFP + 2-port RS485/422/232 Serial Switch with
Redundant DC Power Inputs
DC9-56V -40 to +75℃
FR-7M3208SP Industrial L2+ Managed 8-port 10/100/1000Base-TX (PoE+) + 2-port
100/1000Base-SFP + 2-port RS485/422/232 Serial Switch with
Redundant DC Power Inputs
DC9-56V -40 to +75℃
FR-7M3208SBT Industrial L2+ Managed 8-port 10/100/1000Base-TX (PoE++) + 2-port
100/1000Base-SFP + 2-port RS485/422/232 Serial Switch with
Redundant DC Power Inputs
DC9-56V -40 to +75℃
Page 5 of 6
Package Contents
Device 1 x Industrial Ethernet Switch
Cable 1 x DB9 female to RJ45
Installation Kit 1 x DIN-Rail Clip
Documentation
1 x Quick installation guide
1 x Warranty card
Product Specifications
Shipping
Model No. FR-7M3208S FR-7M3208SP/FR-7M3208SBT
Classification Codes
HS Code: 851762
HTS: 8517.62.00
NDAA Compliant Yes